Multi-purpose traffic light
SIXX97X-XX
RLS Wacon GmbH
Eduard-Ahlborn-Str. 1
31137 Hildesheim
Germany
 +49 5121 28126 0
 +49 5121 28126 20

X6
Monitoring function
Code Type Code Type Code Type Code Type Code Type
SI Status Indicator 74 74mm Diameter front pane 97 97 RGB LEDs S
Column /
base
mounting
Check
with
monitoring
function
70 70mm Diameter front pane
B
Balustrade
mounting
-
without
monitoring
function
68 68mm Diameter front pane
  60 60mm Diameter front pane
X5
Function
Code Type
F3 3 functions
Multi-purpose traffic light
SIXX97X-XX
RLS Wacon GmbH
Eduard-Ahlborn-Str. 1
31137 Hildesheim
Germany
 +49 5121 28126 0
 +49 5121 28126 20
Seie /Page  3  /  7
SIXX97X-XX
15.11.2017
Connection       Function monitor facility
Conductor coloring  Function
brown:      +24 VDC (Symbol / Function 1)
green:      +24 VDC (Symbol / Function 2)
brown&green:   +24 VDC (Symbol / Function 3)
white:      GND
yellow:    Function monitor facility (C)
gray:    Function monitor facility (E)
Multi-purpose traffic light
SIXX97X-XX
RLS Wacon GmbH
Eduard-Ahlborn-Str. 1
31137 Hildesheim
Germany
 +49 5121 28126 0
 +49 5121 28126 20
Seie /Page  4  /  7
SIXX97X-XX
15.11.2017
Drawing
Multi-purpose traffic light
SIXX97X-XX
RLS Wacon GmbH
Eduard-Ahlborn-Str. 1
31137 Hildesheim
Germany
 +49 5121 28126 0
 +49 5121 28126 20